Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2-1 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Industrial Core Switch  -  ICS-G24S4X, ICS-G24S2X
ICS-G24S4X
ICS-G24S2X
24x 100/1000Base-X SFP with 4xGbE
Combo plus 4x 10GbE SFP+ Core Switch

HH: Dual High Voltage
        Input power
型號命名規則
訂購資訊
440.00
485.00
44
.0
0
31
.8
0
6.
10
440.00
315.00
31
5.
00
440.00
Alarm
COMNC NO
44,00
AC Input
100-240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1A
ON
OFF
DC Input
18-60 VDC, 7.7A
V+V- FG
ON
OFF
Alarm
COMNC NO
AC Input
100-240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1A
ON
OFF
AC Input
100-240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1A
ON
OFF
Alarm
COMNC NO
DC Input
18-60 VDC, 7.7A
V+V- FG
ON
OFF
DC Input
18-60 VDC, 7.7A
V+V- FG
ON
OFF
ICS-G24S2X
ICS-G24S4X
上部
前面
型號 管理 總
埠數
GbE Port 10GbE 輸入電壓 認證
100/1000
Base-X SFP
10/100/1000
Base-T UTP or
100/1000Base-X SFP
IEEE 802.3ae
 SFP+
DC (Low Volt)
isolated
24/48VDC
AC (High Volt)
110/240V AC